Shanghai Wayon Tthermo/Electro Materials Co., Ltd.                                            R-Line Ceramic PTC
Features
� Coated thermistor disk.
� Low resistance.
� UL approval (SCC-1R0-160AZMF)
� TUV approval (SCC-0R5-240AVMF, SCC-1R0-260AZMF)
Typical applications
� Motor of automobiles

SCC-3R3-480ATMF 10 4 5 0.6
SCC-4R7-480ATMF 10 4 5 0.6
SCC series     R-line Devices
Shanghai Wayon Tthermo/Electro Materials Co., Ltd.                                            R-Line Ceramic PTC
Electrical Characteristics
Part number R
（25℃）
Vmax
（VDC）
IH
（mA）
IT
（mA）
Tc
（℃） Mark
SCC-0R3-160AVMF 0.3 16 1300 2600 100 SCC0R3
SCC-0R5-240AVMF 0.5 24 1000 2000 100 WCP31
SCC-1R0-240AVMF 1.0 24 750 1500 100 SCC1R0
SCC-1R0-160AZMF 1.0 16 650 1250 150 WCP32
SCC-1R5-360AVMF 1.5 36 550 1200 100 SCC1R5
SCC-2R0-480AVMF 2.0 48 450 1000 100 SCC2R0
SCC-3R3-480ATMF 3.3 48 250 600 80 SCC3R3
SCC-4R7-480ATMF 4.7 48 200 500 80 SCC4R7
IH = Hold current: max current at which the device will not trip at 25℃ still air.
IT = Trip current: min current at which the device will always trip at 25℃ still air.
Vmax = Max voltage device can withstand without damage.
Tc= Curie temperature.